
Boggabri OOSH 

July Vacation Care Booking form 2022 
 

Childs Name ___________________________________________________________________________DOB________________________ 

For confirmation of bookings please provide your mobile number as it will be sent out as text________________________________________ 

Email address: ___________________________________________________________________ 

Monday 4.7.22  Tuesday 5.7.22  Wednesday 6.7.22  Thursday 7.7.22  Friday 8.7.22              

Monday 11.7.22                      Tuesday 12.7.22  Wednesday 13.7.22  Thursday 14.7.22  Friday 15.7.22  

 

• Please tick appropriate boxes above for your booking and return to Nurruby Boggabri Early Learning Facility  

• Please note once bookings are confirmed Parents/Carers are liable for fees, unless the child can be replaced.  

• It is your responsibility to check your bookings you can phone Boggabri ELF on 02 6743 4659 or email us boggabri@nurruby.com     

• A reminder that OOSH’s opening hours are strictly 8.30am to 5.30pm – continuous late collection will result in no care given  
• If your child is unwell, please keep them home- Covid policy & procedures in place  

• Opening Days will depend on numbers & all costs noted on the booking schedule are on top of the normal vacation care costs as 

noted in the OOSH information booklet. If you are not a current OOSH family this is will be sent to you as well as enrolment forms that 

will need to be completed and returned to the centre at confirmation of care. 

 

 

Parent Signature _______________________________ Parent Name ____________________________Date ______________________  

Office use only   Date entered _______________________________________________________ Staff Signature __________________________ 

mailto:boggabri@nurruby.com

